TruStability® Board Mount
Pressure Sensors:
HSC Series–High Accuracy
DESCRIPTION
The TruStability
®
 High Accuracy Silicon Ceramic (HSC) Series
is a piezoresistive silicon pressure sensor offering a ratiometric

  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
AA =  Dual
axial barbed
ports, opposite
sides
DIP
Series
Package
D = DIP (Dual Inline Pin)
M = SMT (Surface Mount Technology)
S = SIP (Single Inline Pin)
Transfer Function12
A = 10% to 90% of Vsupply
Output Type13
A = Analog voltage
AN = Single
axial barbed
port
DR = Dual
radial barbed
ports, opposite
sides
FF = Fastener
mount, dual axial
barbed ports,
opposite sides
FN = Fastener
mount, single axial
barbed port
HH = Fastener
mount, dual
radial barbed
ports, same
side
HN = Fastener
mount, single
radial barbed port
MN = Manifold
mount, outer
diameter seal
LN = Single
axial
barbless port
NB = Fastener
mount, dual axial
ports, same side
NN = No ports
RN = Single
radial barbed
port
RR = Dual
radial barbed
ports, same
side
SN = Manifold
mount, inner
diameter seal
Pressure Port
SMT SIP
AN =  Single
axial barbed
port
AN = Single
axial barbed
port
DR = Dual radial
barbed ports,
opposite sides
DR =Dual radial
barbed ports,
opposite sides